
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0859 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/11/2019 County Counsel

On agenda: Final action:10/1/2019

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Amendment to Purchasing Agent Agreement
No. 20-32 with Thomas Law Group Increasing from $50,000 to a Total Agreement Amount of
$125,000, to Provide Legal Services Related to Keep The Code, Inc., v. County of Mendocino
(Mendocino Superior Court Case No. SCUK-CVPT-12-60196), Effective July 30, 2019 through June
30, 2020; and Approval of Corresponding Request for Appropriation-Revision of Funds to Increase
Planning Special Projects, Budget Unit 2852, Org Code PS 826184 in the Amount of $125,000 and
PS 862239 in the Amount of $125,000
(Sponsor: County Counsel)

Sponsors: County Counsel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-240, 2. Signed Budget Transfer Form, 3. Thomas Law Group 19-20 $50,000 PA# 20-
23

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/1/2019 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

